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60373 LAk 50 50
602 11 61
601 13 74
600 14 88
599 10 98
598 15 113
597 8 121
596 17 138
595 20 158
594 15 173
593 22 195
592 28 223
591 29 252
590 43 295
589 31 326
588 32 358
587 40 398
586 32 430
585 40 470
584 40 510
583 43 553
582 42 595
581 57 652
580 59 711
579 79 790
578 61 851
577 71 922
576 75 997
575 68 1065
574 75 1140
573 85 1225
572 79 1304
571 82 1386
570 88 1474
569 69 1543
568 86 1629
567 103 1732
566 73 1805
565 132 1937
564 99 2036
563 116 2152
562 106 2258
561 107 2365
560 114 2479
559 110 2589
558 95 2684
557 114 2798
556 98 2896
555 106 3002
554 94 3096
553 87 3183




552 114 3297
551 121 3418
550 107 3525
549 114 3639
548 93 3732
547 103 3835
546 132 3967
545 99 4066
544 88 4154
543 108 4262
542 103 4365
541 108 4473
540 86 4559
539 103 4662
538 118 4780
537 90 4870
536 85 4955
535 94 5049
534 82 5131
533 92 5223
532 81 5304
531 82 5386
530 83 5469
529 89 5558
528 82 5640
527 74 5714
526 72 5786
525 74 5860
524 60 5920
523 71 5991
522 77 6068
521 68 6136
520 59 6195
519 77 6272
518 52 6324
517 74 6398
516 51 6449
515 55 6504
514 63 6567
513 52 6619
512 38 6657
511 56 6713
510 53 6766
509 34 6800
508 43 6843
507 40 6883
506 40 6923
505 36 6959
504 36 6995
503 36 7031
502 33 7064
501 29 7093




